3M Purification Inc.
3M™ High Flow Series Filter Systems
3M™ High Flow Series Filter System
The 3M™ High Flow series filter system is an advanced design that uses
3M innovation and 3M Purification Inc.’s extensive filtration experience to
deliver a high flow filter in a compact housing design. When compared to
conventional cartridge systems, this system provides the following advan-
tages:

8
9
3M™ High Flow Series Filter Element Ordering Guide
3M™ High Flow Series ASME Code Housing Ordering Guide
001 – 1 µm
015 – 15 µm
002 – 2 µm
025 – 25 µm
005 – 5 µm
040 – 40 µm
010 – 10 µm
070 – 70 µm
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
40 – 40 in.
60 – 60 in.
Filter Designation O-RingElement Length
(inches)
Absolute Removal
Rating (Microns)
Packaging Options
(per box)Material
HF – High Flow 01 - 1 packPP – Polypropylene
* Not available for single element (1-around) housing
** 60 inch vessel not available in vertical configuration
GA – Silicone
GB – Fluorocarbon
GC – EPR
GD – Nitrile
40 – 40 in.
60 – 60 in. **
H – Horizontal
V – Vertical **
A – Carbon Steel *
B – 304 SS*
C – 316L SS
1
3
5
7
Number of Filter
Elements
Housing MaterialModel Configuration Packaging Options
(per box)Size
HF
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
© 3M 2011. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8710-3 REV 1111b
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.